

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009  
CC 2318-2319/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2007 in WP No.  
11212/2000 & RA No  
. 189319/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SYED MAQBOOL ALI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 11/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms. Tameem Hashmi, Adv.  
Ms. Promila,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 23rd November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar